
New Delhi - Moga Intercity SF Special/04081COV - COVR - NR 
DUI/Dhuri Junction to MOGA/Moga 

2h 42m - 131 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 07:00 0 1 0 27 214 NR
2 SSB Shakur Basti 07:26 07:28 2m 0 1 12 73 217 NR
3 BGZ Bahadurgarh 07:44 07:46 2m 1 1 31 75 220 NR
4 ROK Rohtak Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 2 1 71 86 219 NR
5 JIND Jind Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 128 81 224 NR
6 NRW Narwana Junction 09:27 09:29 2m 0 1 162 78 225 NR
7 TUN Tohana 09:49 09:51 2m 1 1 188 29 227 NR
8 JHL Jakhal Junction 10:16 10:18 2m 1 1 200 70 225 NR
9 LHA Lehra Gaga 10:32 10:34 2m 0 1 217 79 227 NR
10 SAG Sangrur 11:00 11:02 2m 1 1 251 51 236 NR
11 DUI Dhuri Junction 11:21 11:23 2m 0 1 267 60 241 NR
12 LDH Ludhiana Junction 12:25 12:50 25m 1 329 68 257 NR
13 JGN Jagraon 13:25 13:27 2m 1 1 369 46 235 NR
14 MOGA Moga 14:05 0 1 398 - 223 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (07:10)

May 21 2024 (07:10)

1

1


